

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:Tr.C.M.P.No.283 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	02.12.2025	<u>VGKR,J</u> For filing counter by the respondent, list the matter on 12.12.2025. Interim order granted earlier by this Court is extended till the next date of hearing. <u>VGKR, J</u> MH	

--	--	--	--