

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE NO.: Tr.C.M.P.Nos.283 and 397 of 2025+ Tr.Crl.p.Nos.112,
113 and 114 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	18.02.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) in Tr.C.M.P.No.397 of 2025, Tr.Crl.p.Nos.112, 113 and 114 of 2025 appearing through virtual mode requested time to appear physically. List the matter on 05.03.2026, finally. Interim order granted earlier by this Court in Tr.C.M.P.No.283 of 2025 is extended till the next date of hearing. JLSR/MH <u>VGKR, J</u>	

